
$225,000 - 3405 W Danbury Drive (unit D130), Phoenix
MLS® #6840193 

$225,000
2 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 896 sqft
Residential on 0 Acres

PHOENICIAN PINES CONDOMINIUM, Phoenix, AZ

This home has just been remodeled with new
Luxury Vinyl plank flooring, new carpet, juar
painted and 2 new bathtubs and new
fiberglass surrounds. This unit has a sunken
living room, large patio with family room and
master having bedroom exits to the patio  This
is a must see unit. Complex features workout
facility, pools, and spa!  The hoa fees covers
water, sewer treah and blanket insurance.
Close to the loop 101 and I 17 you have easy
transportation anywhere in the valley.  This is
inexpensive living or a great investment
property

Built in 1981

Essential Information

MLS® # 6840193

Price $225,000

Bedrooms 2

Bathrooms 2.00

Square Footage 896

Acres 0.02

Year Built 1981

Type Residential

Sub-Type Apartment

Status Active

Community Information

Address 3405 W Danbury Drive (unit D130)

Subdivision PHOENICIAN PINES CONDOMINIUM



City Phoenix

County Maricopa

State AZ

Zip Code 85053

Amenities

Amenities Gated, Community Spa Htd, Community Pool Htd, Near Bus Stop

Utilities APS

Parking Spaces 1

Parking Assigned

Pool None

Interior

Interior Features High Speed Internet, Granite Counters, Breakfast Bar, Full Bth Master
Bdrm

Heating Electric

Cooling Central Air

Fireplaces None

# of Stories 2

Exterior

Exterior Features Storage

Lot Description Grass Front

Windows Dual Pane

Roof Built-Up, Rolled/Hot Mop

Construction Stucco, Wood Frame, Painted

School Information

District Deer Valley Unified District

Elementary Sunrise Elementary School

Middle Desert Sky Middle School

High Deer Valley High School

Listing Details

Listing Office RE/MAX Professionals
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